
S\N      CATEGORY NUMBER 

1 GOODS 3

2 CONSULTANCY SERVICE 2

3 NON ~ CONSULTANCY 5

4 WORKS 3

S\N TENDER  DISCRIPTION METHOD

3 SUPPLY OF FURNITURE

S/N TENDER DESCRIPTION METHOD

S/N TENDER DESCRIPTION METHOD

S\N TENDER  DISCRIPTION METHOD

1

D] NON CONSULTANCY  

      GRAND TOTAL

C] FOR WORKS

0

0GRAND  TOTAL

1

2

B] FOR CONSULTANCY

        GRAND TOTAL 3000000

ANNEX 1:  GENERAL SUMMARY

                   GRAND TOTAL

SUPPLY OF ICT EQUIPMENT

SUPPLY OF ELECTICAL EQUIPMENT

1

2

ANNEX 2 SUMMARY FOR EACH PROCUREMENT CATEGORY 
A] FOR GOODS



3

      GRAND  TOTAL

2



PERCENTAGE  TO  SPEND        AMOUNT

60.00% 3000000

0.00% 0

40.00% 2000012

0.00% 0

100.00% 5000012

TENDER  NUMBER LOTS  DESCRIPTION (IF ANY) LOTS NUMBER

LAPTOPS 1

SCANNER 2

COPPER WIRE 1

FREEZER 2

N/A N/A

TENDER NUMBER AMOUNT

TENDER NUMBER LOT DESCRIPTION LOT NUMBER 

TENDER  NUMBER LOT  DISCRIPTION IF ANY LOTS NUMBER

D] NON CONSULTANCY  

C] FOR WORKS

0

0

B] FOR CONSULTANCY

3000000

ANNEX 1:  GENERAL SUMMARY

ANNEX 2 SUMMARY FOR EACH PROCUREMENT CATEGORY 
A] FOR GOODS



2000012



LOTS AMOUNT TENDER AMOUNT

1000000

1000000

1000000

LOT AMOUNT TENDER AMOUNT

LOT  AMOUNT TENDER  AMOUNT

2000000 2000000

D] NON CONSULTANCY  

C] FOR WORKS

0

0

0

3000000

1000000

2000000

ANNEX 2 SUMMARY FOR EACH PROCUREMENT CATEGORY 
A] FOR GOODS



3

5

4

2000012

12


