ANNEX 1: GENERAL SUMMARY		
S\N	CATEGORY	NUMBER
1	GOODS	3
2	CONSULTANCY SERVICE	2
3	NON ~ CONSULTANCY	5
4	WORKS	3
GRAND TOTAL		

ANNEX 2 SUMMARY FOR EACH PROCUREMENT CATEGORY A] FOR GOODS

S\N	TENDER DISCRIPTION	METHOD
1	SUPPLY OF ICT EQUIPMENT	
	No.	
2	SUPPLY OF ELECTICAL EQUIPMENT	
	·	
3	SUPPLY OF FURNITURE	
GRAND TOTAL		

B] FOR CONSULTANCY

S/N	TENDER DESCRIPTION	METHOD
GRAND TOTAL		

C] FOR WORKS

S/N	TENDER DESCRIPTION	METHOD
1		
2		
	GRAND TOTAL	

D] NON CONSULTANCY

S\N	TENDER DISCRIPTION	METHOD
1		

2		
3		
GRAND TOTAL		

PERCENTAGE TO SPEND	AMOUNT
60.00%	3000000
0.00%	0
40.00%	2000012
0.00%	0
100.00%	5000012

TENDER NUMBER	LOTS DESCRIPTION (IF ANY)	LOTS NUMBER
	LAPTOPS	1
	SCANNER	2
	COPPER WIRE	1
	FREEZER	2
	N/A	N/A

TENDER NUMBER	AMOUNT
0	

TENDER NUMBER	LOT DESCRIPTION	LOT NUMBER
	n	

TENDER NUMBER	LOT DISCRIPTION IF ANY	LOTS NUMBER

2000012	

LOTS AMOUNT	TENDER AMOUNT
	1000000
1000000	
1000000	2000000
1000000	

LOT AMOUNT	TENDER AMOUNT
	0
	0

LOT AMOUNT	TENDER AMOUNT
2000000	2000000

3	
5	12
4	